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Interlagos, 19, 20 e 21 de abril de 2024

22 Etapa F4 Brazilian Interlagos 4,309 km
Classificacao 19/04/2024 16:50 .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 17:00:00

| Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(118) Matheus Comparatto

1 17:06:45.068 1:44.559 43.838 30.181 30.540 219,7
2 17:08:23.813 1:38.745 39.253 29.315 30.177 222,5
3 17:10:01.694 1:37.881 38.710 29.065 30.106 225,8
4 17:11:39.089 1:37.395 38.370 28.790 30.235 226,7
5 17:13:17.286 1:38.197 38.458 29.588 30.151 225,3
6 17:14:54.454 1:37.168 38.346 28.755 30.067 224,3
7 17:16:31.684 1:37.230 38.342 28.845 30.043 2234
8 17:18:08.871 1:37.187 38.300 28.839 30.048 223,9
9 17:19:45.863 1:36.992 38.194 28.751 30.047 224,3
10 17:21:22.838 1:36.975 38.210 28.760 30.005 223,9

(37) Filippo Fiorentino

1 17:06:46.289 1:54.345 52.321 31.626 30.398 139,1
2 17:08:25.132 1:38.843 39.037 29.775 30.031 226,2
3 17:10:03.352 1:38.220 38.722 29.490 30.008 227,7
4 17:11:40.858 1:37.506 38.490 29.126 29.890 228,2
5 17:13:18.041 1:37.183 38.294 29.053 29.836 227,2
6 17:14:55.417 1:37.376 38.397 29.065 29.914 227,7
7 17:16:32.802 1:37.385 38.356 29.085 29.944 226,2
8 17:18:10.303 1:37.501 38.453 29.114 29.934 225,8
9 17:19:47.356 1:37.053 38.260 28.937 29.856 226,2
p10 17:21:58.706 2:11.350 38.461 34.951 225,8
(30) Guilherme Favarete
1 17:06:48.703 1:57.360 54,510 31.707 31.143 137,3
2 17:08:28.836 1:40.133 39.905 29.854 30.374 224,3
3 17:10:07.406 1:38.570 38.846 29.454 30.270 224,8
4 17:11:45.620 1:38.214 38.560 29.358 30.296 226,2
5 17:13:24.191 1:38.571 38.741 29.466 30.364 225,3
6 17:15:01.966 1:37.775 38.471 29.111 30.193 225,3
7 17:16:39.927 1:37.961 38.575 29.131 30.255 224,3
8 17:18:17.541 1:37.614 38.383 29.059 30.172 225,3
9 17:19:55.306 1:37.765 38.408 29.058 30.299 225,3
p10 17:22:20.022 2:24.716 48.081 35.895 223,9
(71) Ciro Sobral
1 17:06:43.150 1:47.647 46.694 30.492 30.461 218,8
2 17:08:21.998 1:38.848 39.199 29.447 30.202 222,5
3 17:10:00.121 1:38.123 38.753 29.229 30.141 224,3
4 17:11:37.880 1:37.759 38.593 28.940 30.226 224,3
5 17:13:21.708 1:43.828 38.403 30.756 34.669 224,3
6 17:14:59.672 1:37.964 38.635 29.186 30.143 225,8
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Interlagos, 19, 20 e 21 de abril de 2024

23 Etapa F4 Brazilian Interlagos 4,309 km
Classificacao 19/04/2024 16:50 .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 17:00:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
7 17:16:37.439 1:37.767 38.596 28.986 30.185 223,9
8 17:18:14.812 1:37.373 38.355 28.965 30.053 225,3
9 17:19:52.463 1:37.651 38.437 28.948 30.266 2243
p10 17:22:34.472 2:42.009 52.242 46.677 222,0
(48) Genaro Trappa
1 17:06:47.221 1:46.100 43.841 31.471 30.788 221,1
2 17:08:26.292 1:39.071 39.304 29.555 30.212 222,5
3 17:10:04.477 1:38.185 38.888 29.253 30.044 225,8
4 17:11:42.163 1:37.686 38.545 29.094 30.047 226,2
5 17:13:19.560 1:37.397 38.468 28.893 30.036 227,2
6 17:14:56.993 1:37.433 38.281 28.980 30.172 225,8
7 17:16:34.691 1:37.698 38.524 28.972 30.202 224,8
8 17:18:19.120 1:44.429 38.603 33.143 32.683 224,3
9 17:20:00.241 1:41.121 38.700 31.016 31.405 224,3

(98) Cecilia Rabelo

1 17:06:55.637 1:45.465 43.099 31.257 31.109 220,6
2 17:08:35.931 1:40.294 39.712 30.084 30.498 223,4
3 17:10:14.639 1:38.708 38.859 29.654 30.195 226,7
4 17:11:53.451 1:38.812 39.014 29.457 30.341 228,7
5 17:13:31.500 1:38.049 38.767 29.189 30.093 225,8
6 17:15:09.459 1:37.959 38.691 29.142 30.126 226,7
7 17:16:47.322 1:37.863 38.529 29.205 30.129 226,7
8 17:18:25.250 1:37.928 38.666 29.117 30.145 227,7
9 17:20:03.240 1:37.990 38.615 29.246 30.129 226,7
(12) Ethan Nobels
1 17:07:09.458 1:40.238 40.072 29.848 30.318 219,7
2 17:08:47.737 1:38.279 38.753 29.253 30.273 223,9
3 17:10:25.532 1:37.795 38.540 29.054 30.201 223,9
4 17:12:03.171 1:37.639 38.539 28.885 30.215 225,8
5 17:13:40.649 1:37.478 38.392 28.957 30.129 225,3
6 17:15:18.201 1:37.552 38.568 28.800 30.184 225,3
7 17:16:55.723 1:37.522 38.413 28.936 30.173 224,8
8 17:18:33.128 1:37.405 38.288 28.923 30.194 2243
9 17:20:10.638 1:37.510 38.377 28.967 30.166 223,9

(27) Jodo Pedro Souza

1 17:07:10.984 1:40.944 40.165 30.369 30.410 222,5
2 17:08:50.059 1:39.075 39.013 29.797 30.265 224,8
3 17:10:28.134 1:38.075 38.581 29.367 30.127 225,3
4 17:12:06.155 1:38.021 38.383 29.366 30.272 225,8
5 17:13:44.322 1:38.167 38.501 29.370 30.296 225,8
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Interlagos, 19, 20 e 21 de abril de 2024

23 Etapa F4 Brazilian Interlagos 4,309 km
Classificacao 19/04/2024 16:50 .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 17:00:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
6 17:15:22.422 1:38.100 38.516 29.431 30.153 225,8
7 17:17:00.306 1:37.884 38.522 29.236 30.126 227,2
8 17:18:38.052 1:37.746 38.474 29.160 30.112 225,3
9 17:20:15.771 1:37.719 38.348 29.199 30.172 224,8

(18) Rafaela Ferreira

1 17:07:03.428 2:08.442 1:05.413 32.305 30.724 217,5
2 17:08:43.403 1:39.975 39.712 30.156 30.107 224,8
3 17:10:21.302 1:37.899 38.724 29.246 29.929 226,7
4 17:11:58.484 1:37.182 38.356 28.976 29.850 226,7
5 17:13:35.510 1:37.026 38.249 28.877 29.900 225,3
6 17:15:12.464 1:36.954 38.159 28.884 29.911 227,2
7 17:16:49.455 1:36.991 38.173 28.980 29.838 226,7
8 17:18:41.723 1:52.268 48.994 33.287 29.987 227,2
p9 17:20:35.777 1:54.054 38.419 28.969 225,8

(7) Rogerio Grotta

1 17:07:29.559 1:41.566 40.784 30.172 30.610 208,9
2 17:09:08.557 1:38.998 39.142 29.555 30.301 222,9
3 17:10:46.895 1:38.338 38.834 29.198 30.306 225,8
4 17:12:25.075 1:38.180 38.588 29.183 30.409 226,7
5 17:14:03.238 1:38.163 38.556 29.263 30.344 226,2
6 17:15:41.411 1:38.173 38.608 29.155 30.410 226,2
7 17:17:20.009 1:38.598 38.945 29.205 30.448 223,9
8 17:18:58.410 1:38.401 38.940 29.004 30.457 223,9
9 17:20:36.792 1:38.382 38.772 29.174 30.436 223,9
(9) Lucca Zucchini
1 17:07:28.042 1:41.260 40.628 30.100 30.532 201,4
2 17:09:06.831 1:38.789 39.051 29.393 30.345 222,5
3 17:10:45.142 1:38.311 38.763 29.099 30.449 223,9
4 17:12:22.898 1:37.756 38.416 28.945 30.395 226,2
5 17:14:00.427 1:37.529 38.336 28.943 30.250 222,5
6 17:15:37.913 1:37.486 38.172 29.107 30.207 223,9
7 17:17:33.681 1:55.768 56.254 29.262 30.252 224,3
8 17:19:11.341 1:37.660 38.390 29.043 30.227 224,8
9 17:20:49.143 1:37.802 38.416 29.101 30.285 224,8
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